



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ MAC.APP. 1108/2017

SHAKUNTAL RAWAT & ORSAppellants

Through: Mr. Om Prakash Gupta, Adv.

versus

VOGALIYA RAM & ORS & (RELIANCE GENERAL
INSURANCE C LTD)Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajeev M Roy and Mr. P.
Srinivasan, Advs. for R-3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

14.05.2026

%

1. It is already 5:55 PM; no Court time left.
2. List on 04th August 2026.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

MAY 14, 2026/sm